
EXHIBITORS & THEIR PRODUCTS 

            Company Details & Contact Person Products to be Displayed

COCONUT KERNAL PRODUCTS
1 S A Silva & Sons Lanka (Pvt) Ltd

No 148/1, Kynsey Road, Colombo 08, Sri Lanka
Mr Amitha  Silva
Chief Marketing Officer 
Tel: 0094 11 7389377    0094 71 868 1602
Fax: 0094 11 2677063
Email:amitha@sivermillgroup.com;  
nanda@ictlk.com Web:www.silvermillgroup.com 

Organic DC & VCO, Spices, 
Essential Oil

2 Renuka Agri Foods Plc
No 69, Sri Jinarathana Road
Colombo 2, Sri Lanka
Ms Darshika Jayasekara
Head of Internationl Brand Marketing
Tel: 0094 11 2314750
Fax: 0094 11 2445549
Email: brands@renukagroup.com;
Website: www.renukagroup.com

Organic DC - high fat fine/ 
medium, Coconut milk/cream, 
VCO, Coconut water

3 Nestle Lanka Plc
No 440, T B jayah Mawatha, Colombo 10, Sri Lanka
Ms Lakshika Weeramundage
Senior Manager- Exports
Tele: 0094 11 2699991
Fax: 0094 11 2699437
Email: lakshika.weeramundage@lk.nestle.com
Web:www.nestle.com 

MAGGI Coconut milk powder

4 Expolanka (Pvt) Ltd
127, Mabima Road, Heiyanthuduwa,Boyagama, Sri 
Lanka
Mr Imdadh Marikar
Director /CEO
Tel: 0094 11 4536536
Fax: 0094 11 2401576
Email:imdadh@expolanka.com 
prabath@expolanka.com 
Website:www.expolimited.com

DC, Organic VCO & King 
coconut water, Coconut water, 
Organic dried fruits

5 Adamjee Lukmanjee Exports (Pvt) Ltd
140/5 Grandpass Road, Colombo 14, Sri Lanka 
Murtazxa Lukmanjee Managing Director
Hashini Kalansuriya
Tele: 0094 11 244 5421 
Fax: 0094 11 244 5426
Email:trading@adamjeelukmanjee.com
Web:adamjeelukmanjee.com  

Coconut Products (organic)
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6 NDC Exports (Pvt) Ltd.
Nedalagamuwa, 
Wadumunnegedara, Sri Lanka
Mr IPMP Samarasinghe
Director,
Tel: 0094 37 2285774
Fax:0094 77 7713 677
Email: 
info@cocomate.com;madhawa@cocomate.com;
Web:www.cocomate.com 

Organic VCO, DC, Coconut 
flour

7 Cocotana Coconut Products
No 10,Batapaththala Junction, Katana, Sri Lanka 
Mr KeithPaulusz
General Manager
Tel: 0094 31 2240106
Fax: 0094 31 2241262
Email: keith@cocotana.com
Web Site:www.cocotana.com  

Organic  VCO, Coconut flour, 
DC, Coconut milk, 
Creamed coconut

8 NMK Agro Industries Private Limited
No 627, Dr. Danister De Silva Mawatha, Colombo 9,
Sri Lanka
Mr Dileepama ratnayaka
Assistant General Manager 
International Sales & Marketing
Tel: 0094 11 267 3939,       0094 77 395 3930
Fax: 0094 11 267 2323
Email:dileepama@nmk.lk
Web:nmksuperfood.com

Coconut Products (Organic)

TEA 
9 Adamexpo

264, Grandpass road, Colombo 14, Sri Lanka
Mr Idris Shabbir
Director
Tel: 0094 77 734 5069
Fax: 0094 11 244 7886
Email:tea@adamexpo.net;sales@nomannickrab.com
Web:www.adamexpo.net

Tea, Spices, DC

10 Expoteas Ceylon (pvt) Ltd
245/50, Avissawella Road, Wellampitiya, Sri Lanka 
Mr Inthikab Naufal
Director/CEO
Tel: 0094 11 440 9700      0094 77 755 7798 
Fax: 0094 11 257 2179
Email:shazni@expoteas.com; 
inthikab@expoteas.com;
Web: www.t-sips.com

Tea range

11 Venture Tea (PVT) Ltd
No. 63/3, Sri Wickrama Mawatha, Wattala, Sri Lanka
Mr Supun Nananyakkara
Marketing Manager
Tel: 0094 11 293 0877, 0094 11 293 0842

Tea – Organic  
(black/Green/Flavored)
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Fax: 0094 11 293 1000
Email:venturetea@sltnet.lk;supun@venturetea.com
Web:venturetea.com  

12 Euro-Scan Exports (Private) Limited
No 89, Barnes Place, Colombo 7, Sri Lanka 
Mr Anselm B. Perera
Managing Director
Mr Arjuna 077 3009999
Tel: 0094 11 269 6348
Fax: 0094 11 269 7358
Email:euroscan@slt.lk;
Web:www.mlesnateas.lk 

Tea in bags & packs

SPICES & ESSENTIAL OILS
13 Rathna Producers Cinnamon Exports (pvt) ltd

Akuressa Road, Kamburupitiya
81100, Sri Lanka
Mr M W Tiron Premajith 
Export Manager 
Tel: 0094 41 229 2788
Fax: 0094 41 229 2498
Email:info@rathnacinnamon.com;
udara.rpce@gmail.com;
Web:www.rathnacinnamon.com 

14 Orient Trading Company
333B,Weboda Road, Udupila, Delgoda, Sri Lanka
Mr Vernon Abeyratne,
Tel:      0094 71 476 8326    0094 11 240 3139
Fax:     0094 11 240 3182
Email: orient@slt.lk;
Web: orient-spices.com   

15 Union Commodities (Pvt) Ltd
No 79, Biyagama Road, Talwatta, Kalaniya, Sri Lanka 
Mr Pramodh Wickramasinghe
Manager Produce Department
Tel: 0094 11 570 0900,      0094 11 772 8900
0094 77 234 6308
Fax: 0094 11 772 8960, 0094 11 290 5143
Email:pramodh@unicomtea.net 
Web:www.unicomtea.com 

FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTS ( OTHER THAN THE 
ABOVE)

16 Consolidated Business Systems Ltd
184/2, Kaolin Refinery Road, Werahera, Sri Lanka 
Boralesgamuwa.
Mr Shanthi Wijesinghe
Managing Director
Tel: 0094 11 555 3920/1
Fax:0094 11 254 5431
Email: Cbsltdl@sltnet.lk;
Website: www.cbsltd.lk

Dry/ frozen foods, coconut 
”Rish” brand

17 Maliban Biscuit Manufactories (Pvt) Ltd Biscuits & Cookies
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389, Galle Road, Ratmalana, Sri Lanka
Mr Asoka Perera
General Manager-Exports
Tele: 0094 71 455 8113
Fax: 0094 11 273 4556
Email:asokap@malibanbiscuit.com
Web:www.malibanbiscuit.com 

18 Ceylon Biscuits Limited
PO Box: 3, Makumbura, Pannipitiya, Sri Lanka 
Mr J.F. Rubera
GM Exports
Tel: 0094 11 285 5056
Fax: 0094 11 285 5367
Email:Expo.cbl@cbllk.com
Web:www.muncheelk.com  

Biscuits, Chocolates, Cakes

RICE 
19 Tradlanka Agricultural Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd

No 45, St. Mary’s Road, Mt. Lavinia, Sri Lanka
Mr Prasad Vithanage 
Managing Director/ CEO
0094 77 332 3547
Tel: 0094 11 276 1999
Fax: 0094 11 276 1996
Email:info@ariyafood.com; prasad@tradlanka.net
Web:www.ariyafood.com 

Rice Varieties, Chutney 

20 Serendib Foods Pvt Ltd
No 64/12, West Woodlong, Off canal Road, Handala, 
wattala, Sri Lanka
Mr M A I Prasad
General Manager 
Tel: 0094 11 763 2221               0094 77 774 2612
Fax: 0117632224
Email:rd@serendibfoods.com; 
dilshan@serendibfoods.com
Web:www.serendibfoods.com 

Rice
Process food, Fish Products

CONTACTS OF THE EDB

Ms Gayani Wijayathilake

Assistant Director

SRI LANKA EXPORT DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Tele : 0094 11 230 0732

Fax  :0094 11 230 4879

Email : gayani@edb.gov.lk
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